


Metal Pulls

Metal Pulls + Engraved Letters

Engraved Letters + Open Chute/Finger Pull

Albany LRC Credenzas

A albany Irc credenzas

A-2460-3

A-2472-3

A-2484-4

A-2484-

A-2496-

3-2

A-2496-
4-1

60" Veneer/Laminate Cre-
denza with 3 pull-outs on
square metal post legs

72" Veneer/ Laminate
Credenza with 3 pull-outs on
square metal post legs

84" Veneer/Laminate Cre-
denza with 4 pull-outs on
square metal post legs

84" Veneer/Laminate
Credenza with 3 pull-outs +
1 storage on square metal

post legs

96" Veneer/Laminate
Credenza with 3 pull-outs +
2 storage on square metal

post legs

96" Veneer/Laminate
Credenza with 4 pull-outs +
1 storage on square metal
post legs

T ©

I ©

I @

I @

I 9

I 9

60.00
24.00
34.00

72.00
24.00
34.00

84.00
24.00
34.00

84.00
24.00
34.00

96.00
24.00
34.00

96.00
24.00
34.00

Each piece in the Albany Colleciton offers simple,
straightforward styling sure to complement any
space. Our Albany LRC Credenzas are an attractive
alternative to the traditional refuse bin design. The
pieces are sleek and simple with clean lines and slim
metal legs. Available in high pressure laminate, veneer,
or laminate options and three metal finishes, Albany
is a durable and stylish solution that will complement
any space.

handle options

Polished Chrome - PC Brushed Steel-BS  Matte Black - MB
leg options

Polished Chrome - PC Brushed Steel-BS  Matte Black - MB

Solid Surface Top - SS

- Visit www.corianderdesigns.com/albany-collection for complete details -



corianderdesig

meyerwells.com
info@corianderdw
425.402.8001
20485 144th Ave NE

- Woodinville; WA-98(




