

Albany LRC Credenzas



Metal Pulls



Metal Pulls + Engraved Letters



Engraved Letters + Open Chute/Finger Pull

A albany Irc credenzas		
A-2460-3	60" Veneer/Laminate Credenza with 3 pull-outs on square metal post legs	W: 60.00 D: 24.00 H: 34.00
A-2472-3	72" Veneer/ Laminate Credenza with 3 pull-outs on square metal post legs	W: 72.00 D: 24.00 H: 34.00
A-2484-4	84" Veneer/Laminate Credenza with 4 pull-outs on square metal post legs	W: 84.00 D: 24.00 H: 34.00
A-2484- 3-1	84" Veneer/Laminate Credenza with 3 pull-outs + 1 storage on square metal post legs	W: 84.00 D: 24.00 H: 34.00
A-2496- 3-2	96" Veneer/Laminate Credenza with 3 pull-outs + 2 storage on square metal post legs	W: 96.00 D: 24.00 H: 34.00
A-2496- 4-1	96" Veneer/Laminate Credenza with 4 pull-outs + 1 storage on square metal post legs	W: 96.00 D: 24.00 H: 34.00

Each piece in the Albany Colleciton offers simple, straightforward styling sure to complement any space. Our Albany LRC Credenzas are an attractive alternative to the traditional refuse bin design. The pieces are sleek and simple with clean lines and slim metal legs. Available in high pressure laminate, veneer, or laminate options and three metal finishes, Albany is a durable and stylish solution that will complement any space. handle options







Polished Chrome - PC Brushed Steel - BS Matte Black - MB

leg options







Polished Chrome - PC Brushed Steel - BS Matte Black - MB

Solid Surface Top - SS

